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MODIFICATION TO THE EXISTING CONDITIONAL USE PERMIT TO CHANGE THE OWNER/OPERATOR PURSUANT TO CONDITION NO. 2
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LOCATION MAP

20th
SITE ANALYSIS 6 5
LOT AREA 8,625 S.F.
ZONING CD-2
EXISTING BUILDING HEIGHT 26'-0”
REQUIRED PROVIDED
SETBACKS
FRONT 0'-0" 7'—0" (EXIST.) 12 X I
REAR 50" 5'—0" (EXIST.)
SIDE INT. 0’0" 0'—0" (EXIST.)
//
/
SCHEDULE OF AREAS —
FLOOR AREA RATIO N.TS.
EXISTING
GROUND 5,859.25 SF LEGAL DESCRIPTION
SECOND LEVEL 2,517.24 SF
TOTAL 8,376.49 SF

THE NORTH 57-1/2 FEET OF THE SOUTH 62—1/2 FEET OF LOTS 1, 2
& 35, BLOCK D OF AMENDED MAP OF THE OCEAN FRONT PROPERTY OF
THE MIAMI BEACH IMPROVEMENT COMPANY SUBDIVISION ACCORDING TO

THE PLAT THEREOF AS RECORDED IN PLAT BOOK 5 AT PAGE 7 OF THE

PUBLIC RECORDS OF MIAMI-DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA
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CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS AND SITE CONDITIONS BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH WORK.

IF ANY DISCREPANCIES, ERRORS OR OMISSIONS SHOULD BE ENCOUNTERED ON PLANS, CONTRACTOR
SHALL NOTIFY ARCHITECT BEFORE ANY PART OF THE WORK |8 STARTED, 80 THAT PROPER CORREC-
TIONS BE MADE. IF ARCHITECT IS NOT NOTIFIED PRIOR TO COMMENCING OF THE WORK, THE CONTRACTOR
SHALL BEAR FULL RESPONSIBILITY FOR ANY DISCREPANCIES, ERRORS OR OMISSIONS.
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ISSUED FOR PERMIT

ISSUED FOR BIDDING

ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION

These drawings and copies thereof furnished by the architect are his
property they are not to be used on other work and are to be returned
upon demand at the completion of work. If this drawing or any part

thereof is used in any manner without the consent of the architect the
user thereof becomes indebted to the architect for full commission.
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architect
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1665 WASHINGTON AVE. 2nd. FLOOR, MIAMI BEACH, FLORIDA 33139 Ph: 305-532-6161 * Fax: 305-532-6151

ARCHITECTURE LICENSE # AR14022

NCARB CERTIFICATE # 42,136

DRAWN

BY

Lilian R Paez

PROJECT

] A

SCALE

DATE

AS SHOUN

D1-23-12

2122D1-1 4

OF




REFERENCE ONLY

l \ !
| |
| E |
| - |
<C
e
: k\7 ADJACENT PROPERTY !
s EXISTING COURTYARD RESTAURANT
\
! . —\ - 1,365 _ _ 9f 1,363 _ __ o !
2 — / e 15— PERSON 15— PERSON
: S | .
s | — // \ PROPERTY  LINE |
Q- — - —-- : ——— - — === --—- : —— -9
) =] o = T RS 1 g
\? :j: - ' T = ' EXIST. 3-0" DOOR |
N\ g 71 N COURTYARD i :
AN ?/ \N A — bf%”\ Qg/ | //\ & NTNGE EXISTING COVERED CORRIDOR COURTYAR 3
: - /@;@g T - 3 |
AU T = i A | |
= O T - PE— / ENTRANCE |
%ﬁ > \ % / . EXISTING % Up | !
Vst R - - // \\ MEN’S RESTROOM ﬁ ll | 1]2]3|4]s5]|6|7]8]9|t0]1]n |
VB - | L oe e [ e JU | U0 UU \ ,
1) ‘ = ° aRiEe . |
S Ny _— = RRR o |
- o | —
= RS ) | |
_—] Nl &> ol —
A X _ e FIe BSTING = ENTRANCE HOSTESS [>> o o |
\ y 4 WOMEN'S RESTROOM — STAND 7 i 7 '
— = -
v ; EXISTING vk, SR v S 7 I N Y S .
e COURTYARD | S !
W 5 AL = alle 2
g ivvv O X -) s i g 1 | = ! I ! I ///////,
%Q B | | e [ o |
prid & o 1 U == o o -
AN S N, | | iR L % WL ) 7
SN ps! i 1 =g Y 7 "~ o ’
% g i = | P
I m N 1 AIATATA AIATATA , o |
W 4 ] OAD) I D =D aNaly s .
S I E | ‘ | | g g | | | | g g | | %ég% I I I /7_/ /////// BOO
— N e | s e e s !
e \ | e M= [ = S ONCRETE |
A< : = | R s L POt P IDEWALK
=5 AN ﬁ ﬁ ﬁ ﬁ DINING AREA b2 19? ) o |
A AN M P v B s AN A AP A A %//y e 2 ///////// - |
I/ AN —— i S— : | S s s o
AN 1 : . =il i - PO POt S AL !
XN\ N\ | | [ - !%l % .| Al n SN | 1 | ////////// //////////////////////////// AN !
i a = | o i N = S et T K S P s IO POttt
7 ///vv ‘ jﬁ 1 \\\ }:—T— [ ] [ T = T1 I [ ///////////////// ////////// '
10 = i P ’ 7 et '
ﬁ A\ | { — N i e~ @ YA //// ooz A
7 \ N | B _ ‘ ‘ il - N \ SERVICE AREA g SOt oo PO
AR . | e 8 N / ‘ A s S S !
ZN | (LR (ol . :«: [ e ‘ / oo T I R — '
S N | < Ao ) i —— (I == N S N | S5 N I / —~-////////////// s
__________________ . _ s s’ . oy '
_ | : NP L PO . | | !
s 63 _ 1 3 3 3 N | e PO |
= N 100~ PERSON - ‘ . D PP S ‘ B e //// % = /// POt R
= \ ,, NN AN C T oo = o T .
| : SUSHI DISPLAY BV b IO A, ST ey ‘ .
7777777 ! 8 _ _ 1 L BAC 7_/////////////// /////////////4 ]
100 PERSON — r B‘T g S Vo s SRS ot o N T e
= . e T Teinda = 8 8 0 o B e 1 e o B i e s :
== EXST. s == EXIST. PO s — 1 I I EXISTING | ; [ig] P |
%//MMZ‘%@R///// = TRASH ROOM - /// %g%z N EXISTING \ ) \ / ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,i,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,i ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, KITCHEN T TRl |
////r/:kf// s | o s //// s - > | KTCHEN | S —— Caiml e Bt ] 109 |
o // | —— Bt = . 3 | ° . A A A A A A A A — i
= POt -~ == B O e e /STQRAGV -~ /géb?f? A N XPROJ. EXIST. HOOD |
=E: ///////%60: | o= S S (] |
=o= ///{/// =0 i /‘//// - o - f,,,,,,,,ﬁ“ r i
= POt L = PP ot | AR s e A T 2N [ SR | 7 11 | e——— / R s L |
s, = gaad = . %%%%%%%%%%%%% % O i b SE— won |l R 2 Em a
i " Ll ey | ses e ! i [ | ;
I il |

150 1 81 _ 1 913 _ 10 246 _ 3
300 ~ PERSON 300 ~ PERSON 100  PERSON 100 ~ PERSON
ADJACENT PROPERTY
W-I COOLER STORAGE KITCHEN BEHIND BAR
LEGEND PROPOSED FURNITURE PLAN & OCCUPANCY
OCCUPANT LOAD FACTOR TABLE 7.3.1.2 NFPA OCCUPANT LOAD BASED ON TABLE NFPA 1003.1 SCALE: 1/4" = 1-0"
77777, EXISTING MASONRY WALL ] NEW CONC. COL. /
GROUP A—2: SMALL ASSEMBLY USE | AREA s.f. | AREA PER OCCUPANT TOTAL ASSEMBLY OCCUPANCY GROUP A-2
7777777777 EXISTING PARTITION O DOOR NUMBER FIRST FLOOR ST LOOR
DINING INSIDE 1,363 1 person/15  sif. 91
BAR 776 1 person/7  s.f. 111 INSIDE DINNING
NON RATED PARTITION 14 ROOM NUMBER BEHIND BAR 246 1 person/100 s.f. 3 DINING AREA 82
KITCHEN 913 1 person/100 s.f. 10 BAR 16
[MIIIIIIIII  NEW 8" MASONRY WALL W.| COOLER/FREEZER 150 1 person/300 s.f. 1 COURTYARD
» ‘— PARTITION TYPE STORAGE 81 1 person/300 s.f. 1
TO 4" ABOVE FINISHED CLG. @ DINING COURTYARD 1,365 1 person/15  sf. 91 DINING 75
BAR COURTYARD 94 1 person/7  sf. 13 BAR 12
1 HR. RATED PARTITION SECTION MARK BEHIND BAR COURTYARD 88 1 person/100 s.f. 1 TOTAL SEATING 185
W/ SOUND INSULATION SUSHI DISPLAY 63 1 person/100 s.f. 1
SECOND FLOOR
OFFICE #1 421 1 person/100 s.f. 5
OFFICE #2 1,378 1 person/100 sf. 14
LIQUOR STORAGE 21 1 person/300 s.f. 1
CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS AND SITE CONDITIONS BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH WORK.
IF ANY DISCREPANCIES, ERRORS OR OMISSIONS SHOULD BE ENCOUNTERED ON PLANS, CONTRACTOR TOTAL 343 ISSUED FOR PERMIT
SHALL NOTIFY ARCHITECT BEFORE ANY PART OF THE WORK IS STARTED, 5O THAT PROPER CORREC- ISSUED FOR BIDDING
TIONS BE MADE. IF ARCHITECT IS NOT NOTIFIED PRIOR TO COMMENCING OF THE WORK, THE CONTRACTOR
SHALL BEAR FULL RESPONSIBILITY FOR ANY DISCREPANCIES, ERRORS OR OMISSIONS. ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION
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thereof is used in any manner without the consent of the architect the 1665 WASHINGTON AVE. 2nd. FLOOR, MIAMI BEACH, FLORIDA 33139 Ph: 305-532-6161 * Fax: 305-532-6151

user thereof becomes indebted to the architect for full commission. SCALE DATE 2 I@@I I I
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CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS AND SITE CONDITIONS BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH WORK.
IF ANY DISCREPANCIES, ERRORS OR OMISSIONS SHOULD BE ENCOUNTERED ON PLANS, CONTRACTOR ISSUED FOR PERMIT
SHALL NOTIFY ARCHITECT BEFORE ANY PART OF THE WORK IS STARTED, 50 THAT PROFPER CORREC- ISSUED FOR BIDDING
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user thereof becomes indebted to the architect for full commission.
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